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FiN Campionati Regionali Masters 2014 di Veneto e Friuli VG

VENETO RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero

Lignano Sabbiadoro UD, Sabato 01/02/2014 ore 16:56

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

GIROTTO VALENTINA
BOLDO DANIELA
KALENDER AYDAN
FLORIO MILVA

BACK ANDRESSA
LONGHETTO MARTA
ABATANGELO GIULIA
BURATTO GIOVANNA

CIBINEL NERELLA
VERONESE CATERINA
PERETTI FRANCA
TARTINI SILVIA
CERCHIARI SILVIA
ZANETTI MARIACRISTINA
TULLIO MARINA
CRISTANI MARINA

LUISE VALENTINA
BERTOLDO MANUELA
SCANDOLA LINDA
BASAGLIA ELENA
FILINI FRANCESCA
BELCARO ANNA
PEZZINO VALENTINA
SPIZZOTIN STEFANIA

VATUA SARA

BORTOLI VERA
BAMPA FRANCESCA
CALBOLI ANTONELLA
CREMONESE ALBERTA
ONGARETTO SONIA
FINOTTO GESSICA
GRANA RAFFAELLA

GIURISSA MARTINA
TREVISAN TIZIANA
CAPPA ROBERTA
CHICCO RAFFAELLA
SCHIERANO SILVIA
GRECO ANNALISA
CHIARIZIA MELISSA
VIVIANI LAURA

BIANCUZZI NICOLE
MARINATO DONATELLA
FIORAVANTI ELISA VALENTINA

Serie

Anno

1980
1961
1968
1961
1977
1951
1946
1940

1962
1982
1974
1977
1965
1964
1957
1950

1985
1967
1988
1975
1989
1987
1976
1982

1971
1955
1956
1965
1972
1970
1978
1971

1979
1980
1974
1968
1968
1964
1982
1988

1994
1963
1988

Foglion. 1
05/02/2014

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master

Societa

RHODIUGIUM NUOTO 2006 S.S.D.

ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis

A.DIL.UN.SPORT. TRIESTINA NUOTO
G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT.
SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD
AR.CA. SSD.aRL

ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO

SPORTING CLUB NOALE S.S.D.
GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL
S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.

G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT.
A.S.D.RARI NANTES FRIULIA

R.N. U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
CSS COORD SERV. SPORT SSD SRL
CSS COORD SERV. SPORT SSD SRL

A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SP

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D

ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB

A.DIL.UN.SPORT. TRIESTINA NUOTO
S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.
A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA

G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT.
A.S.GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO
A.S.DILETT. JESOLONUOTO
A.S.GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.

A.S.D.C.S. NUOTO MONFALCONE
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT.
U.N.FRIULI A.S.DILETT

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
SPORTING CLUB NOALE S.S.D.
GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL

G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT.
A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA
ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

Tempo

00:38.70
00:41.23
00:41.47
00:48.88
00:49.61
00:50.91
00:56.24
01:13.07

00:38.60
00:41.91
00:44.02
00:44.36
00:45.41
00:47.32
00:48.18
00:53.70

00:33.83
00:39.15
00:39.35
00:39.75
00:39.94
00:40.83
00:41.00
00:42.23

00:33.02
00:36.15
00:38.34
00:39.02
00:40.44
00:40.96
00:40.96
00:41.59

00:36.69
00:37.11
00:37.23
00:37.29
00:37.88
00:38.17
00:38.36
SQU

00:36.55
00:36.61
00:36.96

Pti

683.72
693.18
667.71
584.70
540.62
608.52
585.17
482.28

740.41
631.35
616.31
604.60
609.78
603.97
620.17
576.91

788.06
707.28
677.51
674.72
667.50
652.95
654.15
626.57

821.62
826.56
779.34
709.64
670.87
662.35
654.79
652.32

730.99
713.02
728.71
742.56
730.99
748.76
689.78

780.66
721.32
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MAINARDI SILVIA
GABRIELI CRISTIANA
ZANOTTO SARA
BUOSO LUCREZIA
VECCHIATO ROSSELLA

SEDRAN MARIA FRANCESCA

DAL MAS FRANCESCA
VALLE MARZIA
BOLDRIN ROBERTA
MAZZON SILVIA
SOVILLA SILVIA
CAPUTO EMANUELA
BATTISTI CRISTINA

GARDIN ANNA

GOBBETTI GIORGIA

CORO' GIADA

SCUCCATO PAOLA
CABRAS ALICE

BITTANTE MICHELA
SPIGAROLO GLENDA JOAN
OTTOFARO ROSSANA

GUARNIERI GIULIA
CRIVELLARO PATRIZIA
CALLEGARO ELENA
BERGO GIORGIA

PESSA MARIA ELENA
LESSI VALENTINA

DEGLI AGOSTINI MIRELLA
DALLA ZETA CLAUDIA

MARZARO LOREDANA
VENTURIN ROBERTA
ZANE CLAUDIA
PRESOT ELENA
PITONI CHIARA
BETTIN MICHELA
CARRARO ANITA
MELEGATTI CLAUDIA

TOSIN MARTA
SARTORI MARGHERITA
TREVISIOL FEDERICA
GNESOTTO LAURA
P1ZZO PAOLA
MARCHESINI ALICE
MARZANO ENRICA
MARCHETTO ELISA

BORGATO CATERINA
PERIN TAMARA
MARZOLI FRANCESCA
PASSUDETTI MARISA
PELLIZZONI MARTINA

RISULTATI

1976
1980
1992
1974
1982

1969
1986
1968
1972
1973
1988
1980
1970

1992
1989
1989
1975
1991
1965
1983
1973

1989
1985
1979
1983
1986
1987
1984
1992

1989
1972
1987
1970
1990
1969
1988
1985

1990
1988
1973
1980
1965
1987
1992
1993

1971
1987
1988
1968
1982

S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D

AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL
CAORLE NUOTO S.S.D. Arl
SSD STILE LIBERO SRL

A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA
A.S. DILETT. SAN VITO

S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D

A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
ACQUAVIVA 2001

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

A.S.GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
FREE TIME A.S.D.

FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantis

AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOVA

A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
CAORLE NUOTO S.S.D. Arl

G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT.

CAORLE NUOTO S.S.D. Arl

GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL

CAORLE NUOTO S.S.D. Arl

SPORT FACTORY S.S.D.

G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT.
A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA

A.S.D. LEOSPORT
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.
NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SP

AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.

SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOVA
S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.
CSS COORD SERV. SPORT SSD SRL
A.S.GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOVA

MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOVA
R.N. U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.
GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL

Foglio n. 2
05/02/2014

00:37.18
00:37.57
00:38.78
00:39.08
00:39.77

00:32.39
00:32.82
00:34.69
00:34.81
00:34.83
00:35.13
00:35.58
00:36.90

00:33.57
00:33.80
00:33.81
00:34.44
00:34.79
00:34.85
00:34.95
00:35.03

00:33.31
00:33.86
00:33.87
00:34.20
00:34.34
00:34.77
00:35.15
00:35.72

00:31.01
00:31.11
00:31.48
00:31.50
00:32.75
00:32.85
00:32.94
00:33.44

00:31.59
00:31.94
00:32.26
00:32.31
00:32.77
00:33.18
00:33.89
00:34.75

00:30.75
00:31.23
00:31.26
00:31.50
00:31.58

721.36
704.29

694.22
665.33

854.89
812.31
798.21
779.37
778.93
758.90
743.68
735.23

788.76
788.52
778.75

794.55
757.08
774.48

800.36
787.36
791.85
773.68
776.35
766.75
752.77

859.72
872.07
846.89
861.27

842.92
809.35
797.25

834.69
840.98
818.94
844.98
803.50

882.28
853.67
852.85
879.05
837.87
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FERRO MARTINA
VACCARI MONICA
LAZZARINI ALESSIA

SACCHETTO FRANCESCA
MARZOLI CLAUDIA
PIOVESAN LISA
MALAGUTI FRANCESCA
POLESE GRETA
ANGELINI NICOLETTA
CORO' MONICA
PESAVENTO ELENA

ZANNOL BARBARA
SCREMIN ELENA
AQUILINO FRANCESCA
RIGON ELENA

POZZA FEDERICA
CASA GIULIA
ZANELLA ANGELA

RISULTATI

1987
1962
1988

1979
1988
1991
1974
1992
1979
1962
1984

1978
1981
1975
1973
1984
1986
1982

SPORTING CLUB NOALE S.S.D.
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOVA
S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA S.S.D. RL
A.S.GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO
S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.
SSD STILE LIBERO SRL

GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA S.S.D. RL
U.N.FRIULI A.S.DILETT

A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA S.S.D. RL
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA S.S.D. RL
SCHIO NUOTO S.S.D. RL

A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SP

Foglion. 3
05/02/2014

00:31.90
00:32.49
00:34.11

00:29.92
00:30.28
00:30.41
00:30.56
00:30.58
00:30.88
00:31.06
00:31.76

00:28.79
00:29.52
00:30.22
00:30.62
00:30.81
00:31.24
00:31.93

835.74
879.66
781.59

896.39
880.45

887.76

868.52
920.15
833.12

931.57
896.34
887.49
886.02
858.81
853.39
828.69
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